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Approved Attorney
Barton, Richard
Bodden, Prathna
Bodden, Natasha
Brady, Crister
Brady, Dennis

Burke, Gregory
Dewar, Everton
Doherty, Lene
Dixey, Nicholas
Ebanks, Philip H.
Facey-Clarke, Margeta
Fosuhene, Amelia
Furniss, John
Garcia, Morris
Grimwood, Oliver
Halliday-Davis, Lee
Hughes, Jonathan
Kelly, Stacy-Ann
Meghoo, John
Phuran, Clayton
Rankine, Martha
Reid, Keva

Ryan, Kathleen
Stenning, James
Samson, Lloyd
Tonner, Ben (KC)
Walcolm, Greg

Law Firm

Barton Ltd

Samson Law Associates

BB & Associates

Brady Law, Attorneys at Law
Brady Law, Attorneys at Law

McGrath Tonner

Brady Law, Attorneys at Law
Samson Law Associates
Nelsons

Premier Group

Facey-Clarke & Associates
Brady Law, Attorneys at Law
Attorney at Law

Attorney at Law

Samson Law Associates
Brady Law, Attorneys at Law
Samson Law Associates
Kelly Law

Attorney at Law

CP Attorneys, Attorneys at Law
Attorney at Law

McKinney Reid & Company,
Attorneys at Law

Attorney at Law

Stenning’s Chambers
Samson Law Associates
McGrath Tonner

Murray & Westerborg,
Attorneys at Law

Telephone No.
745-8588 / 925-8587
949-0123 / 526-2745
925-4621

323-1967/ 946-3203
929-0218 / 946-3203

949-2740 / 323-0944
926-0829 / 946-3203
949-0123/547-1837
949-9710/925-3378
749-8082

917-6351

924-2494/ 946-3203
945-5619/916-5105
929-1620
949-0123/325-7959
946-3203/324-4644
949-0123/925-5248
525-6529
946-6537/916-5978
322-8088
743-3202/547-6725
917-2768

946-3203/916-7787
945-0220/324-8235
949-0123/916-3828
949-2740/526-2741
324-2469 / 943-3838

Email

rbarton@rhbarton.com
pbodden@samsonlaw.ky
natasha@bblaw.ky
crisbrad@hotmail.com / crister@bradyattorneysatlaw.com
bradyregionalsafetyconsultants@gmail.com/
dennis@bradyattorneysatlaw.com
gburke@mcgrathtonner.com
dewar.everton@gmail.com
Idoherty@samsonlaw.ky
ndixey@nelsonslegal.com
info@premiergroup.ky
mclarke@candw.ky
amelia@caymanislandslaw.ky
johnfurn55@yahoo.com
morrgarrlaw@gmail.com
ogrimwood@samsonlaw.ky
hallidaydavis@gmail.com
jhughes@samsonlaw.ky
stacyann@kellylaw.ky
john@meghoolaw.com
clayton@cplegal .ky
martha.rankine@outlook.com
kevaereid@gmail.com

ryan.lawchambers@outlook.com
james.stenning@stenningschambers.com
Isamson@samsonlaw.ky
btonner@mcgrathtonner.com
ggw@murwes.com

For further queries please contact us at legalaid@judicial.ky or visit the website at www.judicial.ky.
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